
 
 

INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH 
NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428 

GUJARAT STATE 
Phone: 079 23962022, 2026                                     Fax: 079 23962277 

 

CORRIGENDUM-2 DATED 08-11-2017 
 
TENDER NOTICE No. IPR/TN/PUR/ET/F/17-18/12 DATED 26-09-2017 

FOR DESIGN, FABRICATION & SUPPLY OF LVDT BASED SETUP OF 

THERMO-MECHANICAL EXPERIMENTAL FACILITY FOR PEBBLE BED 

YOUNG MODULUS AND CREEP 
 
The closing of online submission of tender is hereby extended upto 13.00 Hrs. I.S.T. on 
29-11-2017. Accordingly the time and date of online opening of PART-I (Technical Bid) 
is also extended upto 14.30 Hrs. I.S.T. on 29-11-2017.  
 
Bidders may seek pre-bid clarifications, if any, regarding this tender upto 15-11-2017 
by 16:00 Hrs. IST and the replies will be uploaded by 20-11-2017 by 17:30 Hrs. I.S.T. 
 
Eligible Vendors are requested to submit their tender through online upto 13.00 Hrs. 
I.S.T. on 29-11-2017 and submit original EMD Demand Draft at IPR before closing 
time of tender.  

 
Bidders may take a note of above. 
 
All other terms & conditions and specifications shall remain unaltered. 
 
 
 
BKBS Rao 
Purchase Officer-II 
 


